Clack’s Potassium
Permanganate Feeder Assembly
incorporates a non-pressurized
storage tank and innovative
grid design along with our
dependable 464 float valve.
The attractive 10”x16” tank
is made of tough blow molded

Manganese Greensand or GreensandPlus™.
Potassium Permanganate Feeder
Dimensions and Order Information
System Order
Number
Oz. of Potassium
Permangante
Polytube Elbow
Size
Gallons
of Solution
Float
Setting
Riser Pipe
Length
BLUE POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE FEEDERS
J7179-04 2 Oz. 3⁄8” 3⁄4 21⁄2” 11”
J7179-03 4 Oz. 3⁄8” 1 4” 121⁄2”
J7179-08 6 Oz.* 3⁄8” 11⁄2” 55⁄8” 121⁄2”
ALMOND POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE FEEDERS
J7180-04 2 Oz. 3⁄8” 3⁄4 21⁄2” 11”
J7180-03 4 Oz. 3⁄8” 1 4” 121⁄2”
J7180-11 6 Oz.* 3⁄8” 11⁄2” 55⁄8” 121⁄2”
BLACK POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE FEEDERS
J7181-04 2 Oz. 3⁄8” 3⁄4 21⁄2” 11”
J7181-03 4 Oz. 3⁄8” 1 4” 121⁄2”
J7181-11 6 Oz.* 3⁄8” 11⁄2” 55⁄8” 121⁄2”
Correct water temperature is important in obtaining proper dissolving of Potassium Permanganate. Tables based on
Permanganate solubility of 4 oz/gal at 50°F. Float setting based on distance between the top of the valve body nut and the
bottom of the float with the valve closed (float up) position. All dimensions to the nearest 1⁄4 inch.
*